
All enquiries P: 1800 815 000 E: esgapcustomerservice@esg.global, www.ledautolamps.com
All efforts are made to ensure all information is correct and up to date, it can be subject to change without notice. All measurements are in millimeters (mm) and are not to scale.  

All LED Autolamps designs are registered throughout the world.  -  Current as of 7/02/2024  

125 Series Twin Combination

Stop/Tail/Indicator - Left Hand Side
125BARML - Box, 12-24 Volt

Stop/Tail/Indicator - Right Hane Side
125BARMR - Box, 12-24 Volt

200mm

60mm

340mm
200mm

60mm

340mm

• Designed for Medium Trucks

• 19 Years in Production

• IP67 100% Waterproof

• ADR Approved

• 5 Year Warranty

• 12-24 Volt

Fitting Instructions

Horizontally secure using top or back mounting 
holes in assemblies and run wires through 
back. Please refer to ADR 13/00 for mounting 
instructions.Wire Colours: Red - Stop,  Brown 
- Tail, White - Earth

125BARML

125BARMR

Function Stop/Tail/Indicator/Reflector

Size 340mm x 200mm x 60mm
Voltage 12-24 Volt
LED Qty 128
Cable 40cm cable
Lens PMMA
Bracket ABS

Draw Stop Tail Ind
@13.8V 0.42A 0.04A 0.43A
@28V 0.26A 0.06A 0.26A

Approvals Function Category CRN
CTA Stop/Tail/Ind 49/00, 6/00 2a CTA-060220
CTA Reflector 47/00 CTA-060056

IP67 
Protection

5 Year 
Warranty

ADR 
Approved




